Aiı	rport Ro	ad Sto	Bid Summary rm Damage Repair		18-31120 78717												
					3/22/2018	Herback Gen	eral Engineering	RnR Construction B&M Builders			Pacific Infrastructure Martin Brother			rs Construction	rs Construction Eagle Paving Company		
ITEM NO.	ITEM C	ODE	ITEM	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	72007A		EXCAVATION SAFETY	LS	1	\$16,092.00	\$16,092.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,010.00	\$5,010.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
2	80050		PROGRESS SCHEDULE (CRITICAL PATH METHOD)	LS	1	\$2,183.00	\$2,183.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,025.00	\$5,025.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	100100		DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	\$3,470.00	\$3,470.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$15,585.00	\$15,585.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
4	120090		CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	1	\$10,108.00	\$10,108.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$3,908.00	\$3,908.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
5	120100		TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$7,506.00	\$7,506.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$9,360.00	\$9,360.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00
6	120200		FLASHING BEACON (PORTABLE)	EA	2	\$565.00	\$1,130.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$401.00	\$802.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
7	128651A		PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	SWD	74	\$38.00	\$2,812.00	\$150.00	\$11,100.00	\$110.00	\$8,140.00	\$10.00	\$740.00	\$86.75	\$6,419.50	\$400.00	\$29,600.00
8	129000		TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K)	LF	80	\$110.00	\$8,800.00	\$75.00	\$6,000.00	\$60.00	\$4,800.00	\$165.00	\$13,200.00	\$22.00	\$1,760.00	\$250.00	\$20,000.00
9	130100		JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$12,785.00	\$12,785.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
10	130200		PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	1	\$2,892.00	\$2,892.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$2,155.00	\$2,155.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
11	170103		CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$13,365.00	\$13,365.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$34,600.00	\$34,600.00	\$13,025.00	\$13,025.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
12	170103A		TREE REMOVAL	EA	3	\$1,260.00	\$3,780.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,400.00	\$10,200.00	\$2,004.00	\$6,012.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
13	170103B		DEBRIS REMOVAL	LS	1	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$5,511.00	\$5,511.00	\$24,910.00	\$24,910.00
14 15	190101A 198010	F	ROADWAY EXCAVATION IMPORTED BORROW	CY	255 60	\$56.00 \$224.00	\$14,280.00 \$13,440.00	\$345.00 \$100.00	\$87,975.00 \$6,000.00	\$300.00 \$200.00	\$76,500.00 \$12,000.00	\$168.00 \$226.00	\$42,840.00 \$13,560.00	\$322.00 \$507.00	\$82,110.00 \$30,420.00	\$200.00 \$100.00	\$51,000.00 \$6,000.00
16	210270A		ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (NETTING) WITH HYDROSEED	SQFT	1475	\$3.00	\$4,425.00	\$3.00	\$4,425.00	\$3.00	\$4,425.00	\$3.00	\$4,425.00	\$1.80	\$2,655.00	\$100.00	\$22,125.00
17	260203		CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	70	\$158.00	\$11,060.00	\$200.00	\$14,000.00	\$350.00	\$24,500.00	\$246.00	\$17,220.00	\$422.50	\$29,575.00	\$300.00	\$21,000.00
18	390132		HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	104	\$234.00	\$24,336.00	\$400.00	\$41,600.00	\$220.00	\$22,880.00	\$248.00	\$25,792.00	\$452.00	\$47,008.00	\$600.00	\$62,400.00
19	394073		PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE A)	LF	104	\$39.00	\$4,056.00	\$50.00	\$5,200.00	\$88.00	\$9,152.00	\$46.00	\$4,784.00	\$110.50	\$11,492.00	\$75.00	\$7,800.00
20	394090		PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (MISCELLANEOUS AREA)	SQYD	28	\$79.00	\$2,212.00	\$75.00	\$2,100.00	\$180.00	\$5,040.00	\$340.00	\$9,520.00	\$288.50	\$8,078.00	\$300.00	\$8,400.00
21	398200		COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	50	\$197.00	\$9,850.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$125.00	\$6,250.00	\$119.50	\$5,975.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00
22	510502		MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE)	CY	1.6	\$1,760.00	\$2,816.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$7,360.00	\$7,035.00	\$11,256.00	\$7,500.00	\$12,000.00
23	650014	Р	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE	LF	40	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$175.00	\$7,000.00	\$325.00	\$13,000.00	\$246.00	\$9,840.00	\$225.15	\$9,006.00	\$1,000.00	\$40,000.00
24	680902A	Р	6" PERFORATED PLASTIC PIPE UNDERDRAIN (SLOPE)	LF	190	\$115.00	\$21,850.00	\$100.00	\$19,000.00	\$70.00	\$13,300.00	\$68.00	\$12,920.00	\$177.75	\$33,772.50	\$150.00	\$28,500.00
25	680903A	Р	6" NON-PERFORATED PLASTIC PIPE UNDERDRAIN (CLEANOUT RISER)	LF	90	\$111.00	\$9,990.00	\$25.00	\$2,250.00	\$80.00	\$7,200.00	\$84.00	\$7,560.00	\$157.75	\$14,197.50	\$300.00	\$27,000.00
26	710132		REMOVE CULVERT	LF	30	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$225.00	\$6,750.00	\$224.75	\$6,742.50	\$300.00	\$9,000.00
27	723050		ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4 T, Class VII, METHOD A)	CY	130	\$250.00	\$32,500.00	\$250.00	\$32,500.00	\$175.00	\$22,750.00	\$440.00	\$57,200.00	\$443.15	\$57,609.50	\$200.00	\$26,000.00
28	723095		ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (20 lb, Class I, METHOD B)	CY	50	\$187.00	\$9,350.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	\$540.00	\$27,000.00	\$497.00	\$24,850.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00
29	729011	Р	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS 8)	SQYD	125	\$3.00	\$375.00	\$15.00	\$1,875.00	\$40.00	\$5,000.00	\$3.00	\$375.00	\$8.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$3,125.00
30	750030		INLET FRAME AND GRATE	EA	1	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,530.00	\$3,530.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
31	820112		MARKER (CULVERT)	EA	2	\$174.00	\$348.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$65.00	\$130.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
32	840502		THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STIPE ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISSIBILITY)-center line	LF	340	\$10.45	\$3,553.00	\$15.00	\$5,100.00	\$10.20	\$3,468.00	\$12.00	\$4,080.00	\$9.00	\$3,060.00	\$50.00	\$17,000.00
33	999990		MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$58,859.00	\$58,859.00	\$34,869.00	\$34,869.00	\$27,540.00	\$27,540.00	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
				SUBTOT	AL BID ITEMS:		\$322,938.00		\$353,444.00		\$363,095.00		\$481,746.00		\$488,994.50		\$751,760.00